LED DISPLAY MODEL DESIGNATION SYSTEM  . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
SMD DISPLAY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
SINGLE DIGIT DISPLAY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
DOUBLE DIGIT DISPLAY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
TRIPLE DIGIT DISPLAY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
FOUR DIGIT DISPLAY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
DOT MATRIX DISPLAY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
LED LIGHT BAR  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
BIN GRADING SYSTEM  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
1
LED DISPLAY MODEL DESIGNATION SYSTEM
L S D 18 0 6 4 2 0 PF
A B C D E F G H I J
A: Ligitek
E: Modification
C: Display
B: Number Of Digital
"S" Single Digit
"D" Dual Digit
"T" Triple Digit
"F" Four Digit
"B" Bar Graph Display
I: Color Of Segment
"0" White Diffused
"1" Red Diffused
"2" Green Diffused
"3" Yellow Diffused
"4" Orange Diffused
"5" Water Clear
"6" Orange Transparent
"7" Red Transparent
H: Color Of Display Face
"0" Original Color
"1" Black Color
"2" Gray Color
"3" Red Color
"4" Orange Color
G: Emitted Color & Material
"2" Green & GaP 565nm
"2V" Hi-Effi. Green & GaP 565nm
"3" Yellow & GaAsP/GaP 585nm
"4" Hi-Effi. Red & GaAsP/GaP 635nm
"5" Super Red & GaAIAs 660nm
"6" Hi-Super Red & GaAIAs 660nm
"7" Ultra Super Red & GaAIAs 660nm
"8" Ultra Yellow & AIGalnP 595nm
"2P" Pure Green & GaP 555nm
"9(9SEF)" Soft Orange & AlGaInP 605nm
"A(9UG)" Ultra Super Green & AlGaInP 574nm
"C(8SR)" Super Red & GaAIAs 660nm
"SBKS" Super blue & InGaN/SiC 470nm
F: Polarization
Odd:Common Cathode       Even:Common Anode
D: Digit Height Of Characters
"2" 0.2"~0.29"
"3" 0.3"~0.39"
"4" 0.4"~0.49"
"5" 0.5"~0.59"
"6" 0.6"~0.69"
"8" 0.8"~0.89"
"18" 1.8"~1.89"
"23" 2.3"~2.39"
"40" 4.0"~4.09"
"50" 5.0"~5.09"
L MD 57 2 1 A EG R 1 0 PF
A B C D E F G H I J K
A:Ligitek B:Dot Matrix C:Dot x Dot D:Digit High E:Polarization F:Modification
G:Dice H:Red "E"dice I:Color of Face J:Color of Dot K:Lead Free Process
LED DOT MATRIX MODEL DESIGNATION SYSTEM
J: Lead Free Process
2
SMD DISPLAY
Part No. Chip
Vf(v) Iv( cd) CC